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GST Computation - Approval Forrn

6
Company/firm name SYED MEHDI

From date 01.04.2019 To date 30.04.2019

Item
Total

taxable
value

IGST CGST SCST

S. ITC available from previous periods

T. ITC for the current period 1,85,690.00 470.34

1,85,690.00 470.34

V. Outward taxable supplies 1,43,823.00 12,944.07

470.34

470.3

12,944.07

W. Outward supplies - nil rated /exempted

X. Net tax payable (D - C) 24"947.46 12,473.73 12,473.73

Remarks

Amount paid 24,947.00Details of arnount paid :

Challan no Challan clate

Sambasiva Rao AP DB
I\4D.lApproved Accountant

Sign

\\i\ .o1q, os. \1

U. Total ITC

\)2
Notes: l. Attach relevant statements, copies ofledgers and other documents to this form.

2. This form must be submitted on the Friday preceding the l5'h ofeach month.

3. Palrnent must be made on or before time.
4. Account for the paynent in Fridays statement.

5. Wherever possible make payments through YES Bank.

Date



Syed Mehdi
5-4-187 l3&4, llnd Floor,

M.G.Road
.Secu!derqbad

GST Computation
1-Apr-2019 to 30-Apr-2019

GSTR.3B 1-Apr-2019 to 30-Apr-20 i 9

Returns Summary

Total number of vouchers for the period
lncluded in returns
Participating in retum tables 24
No direct implication in retum tables 0

Not relevant for returns

lncomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved)

24

29

Particulars Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amouot
Amount

Outward Supplies

1,43,823.00 12,944.O7 07 25,888.14Local Sales

\-, Taxable

Sales Taxable

Sales Taxable @ 18%

1,43,823.00

1,43,823.00

1,43,823.00

12,944.07

12.944.07

12,944.07

12,944.07

12,944.07

12,944.07

25,888.14

25,888.14

25,888.i 4

TotalOutwardSupplies 1,43,823.00 12,944.07 12,944.07 25,88 B.14

Total Liability 1,43,823.00 12,9,14.07 12,944.07 _?s,!qq 11

lnwa rd S upp lies

Local Purchase

Taxable

Purchase Taxable

Purchase Taxable @ 18%

Exempted

Purchase Exempt

Reverse Charge Supplies

Pudase FIom Unogiler€d Dealer-Tarable

I,85,690.00 470.34 47 0.34

470.34

470.34

470.34

470.34

470.34

470.34

940.68

940.68

940.6t]

940.!:tB

5,226.00

5,226.00

5,226.00

1,80,464.00

1,80,464.00

5,t30.00 461.70 461.70 923..i0

5,130.00 461.70 461.70

932.04

923.4 0

1,864.08Total lnward Supplies _- 1,90, 820.00 932.04

Total lnput Tax Credit 1,85,690.00 470.34 470.34 940.6 S

0

TaxableValue lntegrated
Tax

Amount



Syed Mehdi
54-187 l3&4, llnd FIoor,

M.G.Road
Secunderabad

Profit & Loss A,/c
1 -Apr-2019 to 30-Apr-2019

Purchase Accounts

Direct Expenses

Gross Profit c/o

lndirect Expenses
Exempt Expenses
Repair & Maint Musheeerabad

Repair & Maint R M Mansion
.-, Bank Charges

Drawings
Repairs & Marl{ l,rusieembad E)(ell)pled

Supervision-MPIPL
Water Charges-RM M an sion

Particulars 1-Apr2019 to 30-Apr-2019 Particulars

Direct lncomes

Gross Profit b/f

lndirect lncomes
Renlal Seryices

Nett Loss

1-Apr-20'19 to 30-Apr-201 I

1,90,820.00
1,01,892.00

2,2s0.00
18,000.00

590.00
39,747.00
14,973.00

5,226.00
8,142.00

1,43,823.00
1,43,823.00

46,997.A0

Total 1,90,820 Total 1,90,820.0C


